
Buckeye Valley vs North Union vs Marion Pleasent vs FCA - Apr 15, 2025
 Buckeye Valley HS

Results

Girls' 4x800 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 NORTH UNION 'A' 10:51.80 11:18.58 6

1) Hall, Lauren 12 2) Amstutz, Savannah 12 3) Ludwig, Kennedy 10 4) Mask, Morgan 9

2 FCA HOMESCHOOL 'A' 11:28.98 11:40.97 4

1) Woolever, Mattie 12 2) Keough, Hero 12 3) Hughes, Makella 11 4) Miller, Brooke 11

3 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 11:39.34 11:47.63 2

1) Hough, Emma 9 2) Bolton, Bridget 10 3) Hazelrigg, Ella 12 4) Kanode, Teagan 9

4 FCA HOMESCHOOL 'B' 12:16.54

1) Heskamp, Annalise 9 2) Burton, Anna 10 3) Burton, Micah 9 4) Garrett, Rebekah 11

5 MARION PLEASANT 'A' 12:46.45

1) Meyers, Olivia 11 2) Clouse, Vanessa 10 3) Berry, Kylie 10 4) Gwinner, Rylie 9

Heat 1

1 NORTH UNION 'A' 10:51.80 11:18.58 6

1) Hall, Lauren 12 2) Amstutz, Savannah 12 3) Ludwig, Kennedy 10 4) Mask, Morgan 9

2 FCA HOMESCHOOL 'A' 11:28.98 11:40.97 4

1) Woolever, Mattie 12 2) Keough, Hero 12 3) Hughes, Makella 11 4) Miller, Brooke 11

3 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 11:39.34 11:47.63 2

1) Hough, Emma 9 2) Bolton, Bridget 10 3) Hazelrigg, Ella 12 4) Kanode, Teagan 9

4 FCA HOMESCHOOL 'B' 12:16.54

1) Heskamp, Annalise 9 2) Burton, Anna 10 3) Burton, Micah 9 4) Garrett, Rebekah 11

5 MARION PLEASANT 'A' 12:46.45

1) Meyers, Olivia 11 2) Clouse, Vanessa 10 3) Berry, Kylie 10 4) Gwinner, Rylie 9



Boys' 4x800 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 8:43.38 8:40.26 6

1) Miller, Ethan 12 2) Huss, Nathan 11 3) Webb, Vander 11 4) Stankus, Alex 10

2 MARION PLEASANT 'A' 8:53.50 4

1) McGinniss, Elijah 12 2) Dietsch, Joey 10 3) Halpin, Cooper 10 4) Lichtenberger, Will 12

3 FCA HOMESCHOOL 'A' 9:09.80 9:12.74 2

1) Young, Will 12 2) Lendavic, Roman 12 3) Foust, John Paul 12 4) Maher, Ethan 11

4 NORTH UNION 'A' 9:30.37 9:36.95

1) Bonnell, Ben 11 2) Meyer, Zachary 10 3) Smith, Colton 9 4) Marlette, Mack 9

5 FCA HOMESCHOOL 'B' 9:09.80 9:49.99

1) Shetler, Keith 11 2) Fedako, Becker 9 3) Hao, Luke 9 4) Cook, Joshua 10

6 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'B' 10:30.98

1) Wolf, Nolan 9 2) Helder, Ben 10 3) Burbacher, Zach 9 4) Pingry, Carson 12

7 NORTH UNION 'B' 10:51.91

1) Long, Landon 10 2) Plouck, Felix 10 3) Ransome, Kory 9 4) Hancock, Samuel 10

Heat 1

1 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 8:43.38 8:40.26 6

1) Miller, Ethan 12 2) Huss, Nathan 11 3) Webb, Vander 11 4) Stankus, Alex 10

2 MARION PLEASANT 'A' 8:53.50 4

1) McGinniss, Elijah 12 2) Dietsch, Joey 10 3) Halpin, Cooper 10 4) Lichtenberger, Will 12

3 FCA HOMESCHOOL 'A' 9:09.80 9:12.74 2

1) Young, Will 12 2) Lendavic, Roman 12 3) Foust, John Paul 12 4) Maher, Ethan 11

4 NORTH UNION 'A' 9:30.37 9:36.95

1) Bonnell, Ben 11 2) Meyer, Zachary 10 3) Smith, Colton 9 4) Marlette, Mack 9

5 FCA HOMESCHOOL 'B' 9:09.80 9:49.99

1) Shetler, Keith 11 2) Fedako, Becker 9 3) Hao, Luke 9 4) Cook, Joshua 10

6 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'B' 10:30.98

1) Wolf, Nolan 9 2) Helder, Ben 10 3) Burbacher, Zach 9 4) Pingry, Carson 12

7 NORTH UNION 'B' 10:51.91

1) Long, Landon 10 2) Plouck, Felix 10 3) Ransome, Kory 9 4) Hancock, Samuel 10

Girls' 100m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Hoy, Kateri A 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 15.87 16.54 6

2 Jordan, Sarah 10 MARION PLEASANT 17.90 4

3 Obenour, Taydon 12 MARION PLEASANT 17.93 3

4 Robinson, Zoni 9 NORTH UNION 19.12 19.67 2

5 Stone, Gillian 12 NORTH UNION 19.69 20.77 1



Heat 1

1 Hoy, Kateri A 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 15.87 16.54 6

2 Jordan, Sarah 10 MARION PLEASANT 17.90 4

3 Obenour, Taydon 12 MARION PLEASANT 17.93 3

4 Robinson, Zoni 9 NORTH UNION 19.12 19.67 2

5 Stone, Gillian 12 NORTH UNION 19.69 20.77 1

Boys' 110m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Browning, Austin 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 15.92 15.51 6

2 Schall, Simon 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 17.62 17.74 4

3 Habbib, Zaim 9 NORTH UNION 18.46 18.78 3

4 Roettger, Noah 11 MARION PLEASANT 19.65 2

5 Ross, Malakhi 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 17.50 20.44 1

Heat 1

1 Browning, Austin 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 15.92 15.51 6

2 Schall, Simon 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 17.62 17.74 4

3 Habbib, Zaim 9 NORTH UNION 18.46 18.78 3

4 Roettger, Noah 11 MARION PLEASANT 19.65 2

5 Ross, Malakhi 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 17.50 20.44 1



Girls' 100 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Jarvis, Rylee 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13.20 13.36 6

2 Olney, Elly 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13.90 13.46 4

3 Hancock, Stella 12 NORTH UNION 14.20 13.53 3

4 Taylor, Alexandra 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 14.16 13.66 2

5 Colegrove, Kailyn 10 NORTH UNION 14.60 14.48 1

6 Squires, Niluh 10 MARION PLEASANT 14.50

7 Giddens, Kate 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 15.11 14.61

8 Riffle, Reeslyn 9 NORTH UNION 14.31 14.71

9 Campbell, Allison 9 MARION PLEASANT 14.92

10 Timmons, Maddie 9 MARION PLEASANT 15.11

11 Losey, Kaitlynn 9 NORTH UNION 15.63 15.47

12 Rupp, Ruby 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13.98 15.54

13 Sullivan, Emma 9 NORTH UNION 15.54 15.62

14 Weis, Caroline 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 16.18 15.73 (15.722)

15 Pfister, Jessanie 10 NORTH UNION 14.92 15.73 (15.727)

16 Stotz, Lily 9 NORTH UNION 15.81 15.86

17 Jordan, Paisley 9 NORTH UNION 15.53 15.98

18 Golinghorst, Lexi 10 NORTH UNION 15.82 16.12

19 Abulaban, Farah 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 16.71 16.23

20 McIntire, Dallas 12 NORTH UNION 16.49

21 Farrington, Ivy 9 NORTH UNION 16.20 16.57

22 Kohler, Kale 11 NORTH UNION 16.47 16.94

23 Spencer, Brynn 11 NORTH UNION 17.07 16.95

24 Miller, Drew 9 NORTH UNION 17.14

25 Reeb, Taylor 10 NORTH UNION 17.31

26 Bledsoe, Leah 10 NORTH UNION 17.65 18.04 (18.032)

27 Spencer, Lanie 10 NORTH UNION 18.14 18.04 (18.036)

-- Staton, Bella 9 NORTH UNION 17.82 DNS

-- Casey, Jillian 10 MARION PLEASANT DNS

-- Hooghe, Mallory 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 15.00 DNS

-- Wood, Kynslee 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 15.10 DNS

Heat 1

1 Jarvis, Rylee 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13.20 13.36 6

2 Olney, Elly 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13.90 13.46 4

3 Hancock, Stella 12 NORTH UNION 14.20 13.53 3

4 Taylor, Alexandra 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 14.16 13.66 2

5 Colegrove, Kailyn 10 NORTH UNION 14.60 14.48 1

6 Riffle, Reeslyn 9 NORTH UNION 14.31 14.71

7 Rupp, Ruby 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13.98 15.54

8 Pfister, Jessanie 10 NORTH UNION 14.92 15.73 (15.727)

Heat 2

1 Giddens, Kate 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 15.11 14.61

2 Losey, Kaitlynn 9 NORTH UNION 15.63 15.47

3 Sullivan, Emma 9 NORTH UNION 15.54 15.62

4 Stotz, Lily 9 NORTH UNION 15.81 15.86

5 Jordan, Paisley 9 NORTH UNION 15.53 15.98

6 Golinghorst, Lexi 10 NORTH UNION 15.82 16.12

-- Hooghe, Mallory 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 15.00 DNS

-- Wood, Kynslee 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 15.10 DNS



Heat 3

1 Weis, Caroline 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 16.18 15.73 (15.722)

2 Abulaban, Farah 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 16.71 16.23

3 Farrington, Ivy 9 NORTH UNION 16.20 16.57

4 Kohler, Kale 11 NORTH UNION 16.47 16.94

5 Spencer, Brynn 11 NORTH UNION 17.07 16.95

6 Bledsoe, Leah 10 NORTH UNION 17.65 18.04 (18.032)

7 Spencer, Lanie 10 NORTH UNION 18.14 18.04 (18.036)

-- Staton, Bella 9 NORTH UNION 17.82 DNS

Heat 4

1 Squires, Niluh 10 MARION PLEASANT 14.50

2 Campbell, Allison 9 MARION PLEASANT 14.92

3 Timmons, Maddie 9 MARION PLEASANT 15.11

4 McIntire, Dallas 12 NORTH UNION 16.49

5 Miller, Drew 9 NORTH UNION 17.14

6 Reeb, Taylor 10 NORTH UNION 17.31

-- Casey, Jillian 10 MARION PLEASANT DNS

Boys' 100 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Osborne, Griffin 11 NORTH UNION 11.31 11.67 6

2 Murphy, Sean 12 MARION PLEASANT 11.72 4

3 Mays, Hayden 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 12.07 11.81 3

4 VanHoose, Nick 11 NORTH UNION 11.67 12.00 2

5 Burwell, David 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 12.27 12.02 1

6 Hall, Ethan 11 MARION PLEASANT 12.15

7 Prine, Liam 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13.46 12.52

8 Schibler, Luke 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13.03 12.74

9 Messick, Eli 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 12.97 12.82

10 Music, Cooper 11 NORTH UNION 12.90 12.95

11 Gruber, Xavier 10 NORTH UNION 12.76 12.96

12 Brown, Luke 9 NORTH UNION 12.89 12.98

13 Hughes, Quentin 9 MARION PLEASANT 13.09

14 Hamilton, Carter 9 NORTH UNION 12.50 13.18

15 Hajjar, Nickolas 10 NORTH UNION 12.86 13.20

16 Ng, Kenny 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13.20 13.21

17 Godfrey, James 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13.45 13.27

18 Gibson, Gus 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13.68 13.29

19 Blubaugh, Will 9 MARION PLEASANT 13.30

20 Hannah, Wyatt 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 13.37

21 Hillyard, RJ 11 NORTH UNION 13.12 13.38

22 Martinez, Christian 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13.60 13.59

23 Hanson, Chase 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13.50 13.62

24 Huff, Trace 11 NORTH UNION 13.55 13.79

25 Stacklin, Wyatt 9 NORTH UNION 13.89

26 Granlee, Tristan 10 NORTH UNION 14.11

27 Wood, Peyton 10 NORTH UNION 14.10 14.26

28 Collier, Tim 12 NORTH UNION 14.00 14.46

-- Kyte, Trenor 10 NORTH UNION 13.57 DNS

-- Godsey, Sincere 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 12.09 DNS

-- Kulha, Jake 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 14.86 DNS



Heat 1

1 Osborne, Griffin 11 NORTH UNION 11.31 11.67 6

2 Mays, Hayden 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 12.07 11.81 3

3 VanHoose, Nick 11 NORTH UNION 11.67 12.00 2

4 Burwell, David 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 12.27 12.02 1

5 Gruber, Xavier 10 NORTH UNION 12.76 12.96

6 Hamilton, Carter 9 NORTH UNION 12.50 13.18

7 Hajjar, Nickolas 10 NORTH UNION 12.86 13.20

-- Godsey, Sincere 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 12.09 DNS

Heat 2

1 Prine, Liam 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13.46 12.52

2 Schibler, Luke 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13.03 12.74

3 Messick, Eli 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 12.97 12.82

4 Music, Cooper 11 NORTH UNION 12.90 12.95

5 Brown, Luke 9 NORTH UNION 12.89 12.98

6 Ng, Kenny 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13.20 13.21

7 Godfrey, James 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13.45 13.27

8 Hillyard, RJ 11 NORTH UNION 13.12 13.38

Heat 3

1 Gibson, Gus 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13.68 13.29

2 Martinez, Christian 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13.60 13.59

3 Hanson, Chase 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13.50 13.62

4 Huff, Trace 11 NORTH UNION 13.55 13.79

5 Wood, Peyton 10 NORTH UNION 14.10 14.26

6 Collier, Tim 12 NORTH UNION 14.00 14.46

-- Kyte, Trenor 10 NORTH UNION 13.57 DNS

-- Kulha, Jake 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 14.86 DNS

Heat 4

1 Murphy, Sean 12 MARION PLEASANT 11.72 4

2 Hall, Ethan 11 MARION PLEASANT 12.15

3 Hughes, Quentin 9 MARION PLEASANT 13.09

4 Blubaugh, Will 9 MARION PLEASANT 13.30

5 Hannah, Wyatt 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 13.37

6 Stacklin, Wyatt 9 NORTH UNION 13.89

7 Granlee, Tristan 10 NORTH UNION 14.11



Girls' 4x200 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 1:49.16 1:49.89 6

1) Hoy, Kateri A 12 2) Kasulis, Anna 10 3) Olney, Elly 11 4) Jarvis, Rylee 11

2 NORTH UNION 'A' 1:52.64 1:56.13 4

1) Hancock, Stella 12 2) Riffle, Rylan 12 3) Blevins, Glory 9 4) Lindsey, Gabby 10

3 MARION PLEASANT 'A' 2:01.44 2

1) Squires, Niluh 10 2) Obenour, Taydon 12 3) Jordan, Sarah 10 4) Casey, Jillian 10

4 NORTH UNION 'B' 2:11.19

1) Losey, Kaitlynn 9 2) Vine, Katelyn 9 3) Miller, Drew 9 4) Kirby, Addison 9

5 FCA HOMESCHOOL 'A' 2:09.91 2:12.33

1) Cole, Alaina 12 2) Miller, Brooke 11 3) Burton, Micah 9 4) Woolever, Mattie 12

6 FCA HOMESCHOOL 'B' 2:23.38

1) Tarr, Meredith 9 2) Gritter, Mayah 9 3) Hughes, Aubrey 9 4) Garrett, Rebekah 11

Heat 1

1 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 1:49.16 1:49.89 6

1) Hoy, Kateri A 12 2) Kasulis, Anna 10 3) Olney, Elly 11 4) Jarvis, Rylee 11

2 NORTH UNION 'A' 1:52.64 1:56.13 4

1) Hancock, Stella 12 2) Riffle, Rylan 12 3) Blevins, Glory 9 4) Lindsey, Gabby 10

3 MARION PLEASANT 'A' 2:01.44 2

1) Squires, Niluh 10 2) Obenour, Taydon 12 3) Jordan, Sarah 10 4) Casey, Jillian 10

4 NORTH UNION 'B' 2:11.19

1) Losey, Kaitlynn 9 2) Vine, Katelyn 9 3) Miller, Drew 9 4) Kirby, Addison 9

5 FCA HOMESCHOOL 'A' 2:09.91 2:12.33

1) Cole, Alaina 12 2) Miller, Brooke 11 3) Burton, Micah 9 4) Woolever, Mattie 12

6 FCA HOMESCHOOL 'B' 2:23.38

1) Tarr, Meredith 9 2) Gritter, Mayah 9 3) Hughes, Aubrey 9 4) Garrett, Rebekah 11

Boys' 4x200 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 MARION PLEASANT 'A' 1:40.32 6

1) Roettger, Noah 11 2) Meyers, Jacob 10 3) Halpin, Cooper 10 4) Murphy, Sean 12

2 NORTH UNION 'A' 1:38.72 1:41.02 4

1) Riffle, Kadrin 10 2) Arver, Wyatt 10 3) Andrews, Mason 9 4) Heminger, Jaxon 10

3 FCA HOMESCHOOL 'A' 1:42.63 1:43.76 2

1) Crawford, Evan 12 2) Robinson, Titus 10 3) Stroop, Eric 11 4) Woodford, Alfonnzo 11

4 FCA HOMESCHOOL 'B' 1:47.58

1) Stanley, Isaiah 11 2) Hilgenberg, Maddox 10 3) Robinson, Christian 12 4) Huguenin, Ashon 10



Heat 1

1 MARION PLEASANT 'A' 1:40.32 6

1) Roettger, Noah 11 2) Meyers, Jacob 10 3) Halpin, Cooper 10 4) Murphy, Sean 12

2 NORTH UNION 'A' 1:38.72 1:41.02 4

1) Riffle, Kadrin 10 2) Arver, Wyatt 10 3) Andrews, Mason 9 4) Heminger, Jaxon 10

3 FCA HOMESCHOOL 'A' 1:42.63 1:43.76 2

1) Crawford, Evan 12 2) Robinson, Titus 10 3) Stroop, Eric 11 4) Woodford, Alfonnzo 11

4 FCA HOMESCHOOL 'B' 1:47.58

1) Stanley, Isaiah 11 2) Hilgenberg, Maddox 10 3) Robinson, Christian 12 4) Huguenin, Ashon 10

Girls' 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Hall, Lauren 12 NORTH UNION 5:56.35 6

2 Slagle, Kenzie 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 6:01.00 6:00.51 4

3 Ludwig, Kennedy 10 NORTH UNION 6:00.70 3

4 Scholl, Abigail 10 FCA HOMESCHOOL 5:58.00 6:08.45 2

5 Robinson, Nicole 12 MARION PLEASANT 6:19.49 1

6 Hazelrigg, Ella 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 6:24.39

7 Mask, Morgan 9 NORTH UNION 6:29.59

8 Kanode, Teagan 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 6:33.56 6:33.31

9 Vonderwell, Kate 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 6:56.12 6:41.68

10 Meyers, Olivia 11 MARION PLEASANT 6:50.60

11 Schildknecht, Rylie 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 7:04.76 6:54.45

12 Honegger, Hazel 12 FCA HOMESCHOOL 7:00.07 6:59.44

13 Hough, Emma 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 6:57.65 7:03.44

14 Ailabouni, Betty 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 7:06.01

15 Berry, Kylie 10 MARION PLEASANT 7:30.30

-- Shetler, Valerie 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 6:11.11 DNS

Heat 1

1 Hall, Lauren 12 NORTH UNION 5:56.35 6

2 Slagle, Kenzie 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 6:01.00 6:00.51 4

3 Ludwig, Kennedy 10 NORTH UNION 6:00.70 3

4 Scholl, Abigail 10 FCA HOMESCHOOL 5:58.00 6:08.45 2

5 Robinson, Nicole 12 MARION PLEASANT 6:19.49 1

6 Hazelrigg, Ella 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 6:24.39

7 Mask, Morgan 9 NORTH UNION 6:29.59

8 Kanode, Teagan 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 6:33.56 6:33.31

9 Vonderwell, Kate 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 6:56.12 6:41.68

10 Meyers, Olivia 11 MARION PLEASANT 6:50.60

11 Schildknecht, Rylie 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 7:04.76 6:54.45

12 Honegger, Hazel 12 FCA HOMESCHOOL 7:00.07 6:59.44

13 Hough, Emma 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 6:57.65 7:03.44

14 Ailabouni, Betty 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 7:06.01

15 Berry, Kylie 10 MARION PLEASANT 7:30.30

-- Shetler, Valerie 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 6:11.11 DNS



Boys' 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Burton, Caleb 11 FCA HOMESCHOOL 4:40.41 4:37.64 6

2 Simons, Will 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 4:53.59 4

3 Webb, Vander 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 5:00.36 4:54.65 3

4 Fedako, Eaton 12 FCA HOMESCHOOL 5:08.36 4:59.43 2

5 Ball, Josiah 12 FCA HOMESCHOOL 4:59.86 1

6 Fedako, Fielding 11 FCA HOMESCHOOL 5:00.52

7 Dietsch, Joey 10 MARION PLEASANT 5:03.04

8 Bonnell, Ben 11 NORTH UNION 5:07.03

9 Plouck, Felix 10 NORTH UNION 5:09.23

10 Pingry, Carson 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 5:21.30

11 Johnson, Nicholas 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 5:08.64 5:25.71

12 Lefor, Ben 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 5:31.29

13 Hughes, Ethan 12 FCA HOMESCHOOL 5:27.42 5:34.17

14 Woodford, Michael 10 FCA HOMESCHOOL 5:40.92 5:36.23

15 Helder, Ben 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 6:04.21 5:51.93

16 Cook, Joshua 10 FCA HOMESCHOOL 5:34.97 5:56.60

17 Slagle, Jackson 10 FCA HOMESCHOOL 5:41.81 5:58.90

18 Wolf, Nolan 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 6:18.16 6:11.20

-- Wagenblast, Nathan 10 MARION PLEASANT DNS

Heat 1

1 Burton, Caleb 11 FCA HOMESCHOOL 4:40.41 4:37.64 6

2 Simons, Will 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 4:53.59 4

3 Webb, Vander 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 5:00.36 4:54.65 3

4 Fedako, Eaton 12 FCA HOMESCHOOL 5:08.36 4:59.43 2

5 Ball, Josiah 12 FCA HOMESCHOOL 4:59.86 1

6 Fedako, Fielding 11 FCA HOMESCHOOL 5:00.52

7 Dietsch, Joey 10 MARION PLEASANT 5:03.04

8 Bonnell, Ben 11 NORTH UNION 5:07.03

9 Plouck, Felix 10 NORTH UNION 5:09.23

10 Pingry, Carson 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 5:21.30

11 Johnson, Nicholas 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 5:08.64 5:25.71

12 Lefor, Ben 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 5:31.29

13 Hughes, Ethan 12 FCA HOMESCHOOL 5:27.42 5:34.17

14 Woodford, Michael 10 FCA HOMESCHOOL 5:40.92 5:36.23

15 Helder, Ben 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 6:04.21 5:51.93

16 Cook, Joshua 10 FCA HOMESCHOOL 5:34.97 5:56.60

17 Slagle, Jackson 10 FCA HOMESCHOOL 5:41.81 5:58.90

18 Wolf, Nolan 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 6:18.16 6:11.20

-- Wagenblast, Nathan 10 MARION PLEASANT DNS



Girls' 4x100 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 NORTH UNION 'A' 53.88 55.87 6

1) Riffle, Rylan 12 2) Hancock, Stella 12 3) Blevins, Glory 9 4) Colegrove, Kailyn 10

2 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 56.64 56.76 4

1) Jordan, Caroline 12 2) Taylor, Alexandra 9 3) Kasulis, Anna 10 4) Rupp, Ruby 9

3 MARION PLEASANT 'A' 1:00.92 2

1) Campbell, Allison 9 2) Timmons, Maddie 9 3) Gwinner, Rylie 9 4) Clouse, Vanessa 10

4 NORTH UNION 'B' 1:03.51

1) Farrington, Ivy 9 2) Miller, Drew 9 3) Stotz, Lily 9 4) Vine, Katelyn 9

Heat 1

1 NORTH UNION 'A' 53.88 55.87 6

1) Riffle, Rylan 12 2) Hancock, Stella 12 3) Blevins, Glory 9 4) Colegrove, Kailyn 10

2 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 56.64 56.76 4

1) Jordan, Caroline 12 2) Taylor, Alexandra 9 3) Kasulis, Anna 10 4) Rupp, Ruby 9

3 MARION PLEASANT 'A' 1:00.92 2

1) Campbell, Allison 9 2) Timmons, Maddie 9 3) Gwinner, Rylie 9 4) Clouse, Vanessa 10

4 NORTH UNION 'B' 1:03.51

1) Farrington, Ivy 9 2) Miller, Drew 9 3) Stotz, Lily 9 4) Vine, Katelyn 9

Boys' 4x100 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 NORTH UNION 'A' 45.41 46.59 6

1) Riffle, Kadrin 10 2) VanHoose, Nick 11 3) Arver, Wyatt 10 4) Osborne, Griffin 11

2 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 44.65 48.77 4

1) Burwell, David 10 2) Frijas, Mekai 10 3) Schibler, Luke 10 4) Messick, Eli 12

3 NORTH UNION 'C' 49.51 2

1) Davis, Wyatt 12 2) Hamilton, Carter 9 3) Habbib, Zaim 9 4) O'Reilly, Broden 9

4 NORTH UNION 'B' 49.57

1) Hajjar, Nickolas 10 2) Heminger, Jaxon 10 3) Brown, Luke 9 4) Andrews, Mason 9

5 MARION PLEASANT 'A' 52.52

1) Hughes, Quentin 9 2) Blubaugh, Will 9 3) Horn, Karson 9 4) Perriguey, Keean 10



Heat 1

1 NORTH UNION 'A' 45.41 46.59 6

1) Riffle, Kadrin 10 2) VanHoose, Nick 11 3) Arver, Wyatt 10 4) Osborne, Griffin 11

2 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 44.65 48.77 4

1) Burwell, David 10 2) Frijas, Mekai 10 3) Schibler, Luke 10 4) Messick, Eli 12

3 NORTH UNION 'C' 49.51 2

1) Davis, Wyatt 12 2) Hamilton, Carter 9 3) Habbib, Zaim 9 4) O'Reilly, Broden 9

4 NORTH UNION 'B' 49.57

1) Hajjar, Nickolas 10 2) Heminger, Jaxon 10 3) Brown, Luke 9 4) Andrews, Mason 9

5 MARION PLEASANT 'A' 52.52

1) Hughes, Quentin 9 2) Blubaugh, Will 9 3) Horn, Karson 9 4) Perriguey, Keean 10

Girls' 400 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Olney, Elly 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 1:01.00 1:05.31 6

2 Jarvis, Rylee 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 1:02.00 1:07.92 4

3 McMillen, Tegan 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 1:04.00 1:09.08 3

4 Keough, Hero 12 FCA HOMESCHOOL 1:10.31 1:11.28 2

5 Burton, Anna 10 FCA HOMESCHOOL 1:16.00 1:12.34 1

6 Amstutz, Savannah 12 NORTH UNION 1:07.95 1:12.67

7 Hughes, Makella 11 FCA HOMESCHOOL 1:12.00 1:12.93

8 Stacklin, Allison 12 NORTH UNION 1:09.02 1:13.28

9 Horne, Rylee 9 NORTH UNION 1:10.00 1:15.50

10 Hughes, Aubrey 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 1:18.05 1:18.18

11 Kirby, Addison 9 NORTH UNION 1:19.19 1:18.72

12 Heskamp, Annalise 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 1:15.42 1:18.75

13 Gwinner, Rylie 9 MARION PLEASANT 1:20.10

14 Cole, Alaina 12 FCA HOMESCHOOL 1:14.00 1:21.25

15 Gritter, Mayah 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 1:21.04 1:22.04

16 Clouse, Vanessa 10 MARION PLEASANT 1:23.28

17 McIntire, Dallas 12 NORTH UNION 1:26.24

-- Smith, Kinley 11 NORTH UNION 1:25.57 DNS

Heat 1

1 Olney, Elly 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 1:01.00 1:05.31 6

2 Jarvis, Rylee 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 1:02.00 1:07.92 4

3 McMillen, Tegan 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 1:04.00 1:09.08 3

4 Keough, Hero 12 FCA HOMESCHOOL 1:10.31 1:11.28 2

5 Amstutz, Savannah 12 NORTH UNION 1:07.95 1:12.67

6 Hughes, Makella 11 FCA HOMESCHOOL 1:12.00 1:12.93

7 Stacklin, Allison 12 NORTH UNION 1:09.02 1:13.28

8 Horne, Rylee 9 NORTH UNION 1:10.00 1:15.50



Heat 2

1 Burton, Anna 10 FCA HOMESCHOOL 1:16.00 1:12.34 1

2 Hughes, Aubrey 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 1:18.05 1:18.18

3 Kirby, Addison 9 NORTH UNION 1:19.19 1:18.72

4 Heskamp, Annalise 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 1:15.42 1:18.75

5 Cole, Alaina 12 FCA HOMESCHOOL 1:14.00 1:21.25

6 Gritter, Mayah 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 1:21.04 1:22.04

-- Smith, Kinley 11 NORTH UNION 1:25.57 DNS

Heat 3

1 Gwinner, Rylie 9 MARION PLEASANT 1:20.10

2 Clouse, Vanessa 10 MARION PLEASANT 1:23.28

3 McIntire, Dallas 12 NORTH UNION 1:26.24

Boys' 400 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Lichtenberger, Will 12 MARION PLEASANT 54.96 6

2 Halpin, Cooper 10 MARION PLEASANT 55.97 4

3 Meyer, Zachary 10 NORTH UNION 59.50 56.21 3

4 Maher, Ethan 11 FCA HOMESCHOOL 55.91 56.23 2

5 Young, Will 12 FCA HOMESCHOOL 56.56 56.45 1

6 Woodford, Alfonnzo 11 FCA HOMESCHOOL 56.40 56.89

7 Crawford, Evan 12 FCA HOMESCHOOL 57.00 57.75

8 Hall, Ethan 11 MARION PLEASANT 57.95

9 Robinson, Titus 10 FCA HOMESCHOOL 57.00 58.30

10 Stroop, Eric 11 FCA HOMESCHOOL 57.72 58.77

11 Lendavic, Roman 12 FCA HOMESCHOOL 58.98 59.35

12 Music, Cooper 11 NORTH UNION 59.56 59.65

13 Shetler, Keith 11 FCA HOMESCHOOL 1:01.00 59.79

14 Foust, John Paul 12 FCA HOMESCHOOL 1:00.13 59.83

15 Robinson, Christian 12 FCA HOMESCHOOL 58.00 1:00.39

16 Godfrey, James 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 1:00.78 1:00.46

17 Huguenin, Ashon 10 FCA HOMESCHOOL 1:01.89 1:00.95

18 Hilgenberg, Maddox 10 FCA HOMESCHOOL 59.77 1:00.97

19 Kemp, Jackson 9 NORTH UNION 1:00.44 1:00.99

20 Gruber, Xavier 10 NORTH UNION 1:09.62 1:01.93

21 Hannah, Wyatt 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 1:02.00 1:02.34

22 Stanley, Isaiah 11 FCA HOMESCHOOL 1:02.81 1:03.09

23 Hughes, Quentin 9 MARION PLEASANT 1:03.10

24 Hao, Luke 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 1:01.00 1:03.30

25 Fedako, Becker 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 59.00 1:06.00

26 Ransome, Kory 9 NORTH UNION 1:12.49 1:11.27

-- Leavitt, Max 11 NORTH UNION 58.50 DNS

-- Huss, Nathan 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 54.90 DNS

-- Davis, Wyatt 12 NORTH UNION 53.80 DNS

-- Miller, Ethan 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 54.34 DNS

-- Hillyard, RJ 11 NORTH UNION 1:11.27 DNS



Heat 1

1 Maher, Ethan 11 FCA HOMESCHOOL 55.91 56.23 2

2 Young, Will 12 FCA HOMESCHOOL 56.56 56.45 1

3 Woodford, Alfonnzo 11 FCA HOMESCHOOL 56.40 56.89

4 Crawford, Evan 12 FCA HOMESCHOOL 57.00 57.75

5 Robinson, Titus 10 FCA HOMESCHOOL 57.00 58.30

-- Huss, Nathan 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 54.90 DNS

-- Davis, Wyatt 12 NORTH UNION 53.80 DNS

-- Miller, Ethan 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 54.34 DNS

Heat 2

1 Halpin, Cooper 10 MARION PLEASANT 55.97 4

2 Meyer, Zachary 10 NORTH UNION 59.50 56.21 3

3 Stroop, Eric 11 FCA HOMESCHOOL 57.72 58.77

4 Lendavic, Roman 12 FCA HOMESCHOOL 58.98 59.35

5 Robinson, Christian 12 FCA HOMESCHOOL 58.00 1:00.39

6 Fedako, Becker 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 59.00 1:06.00

-- Leavitt, Max 11 NORTH UNION 58.50 DNS

-- Hillyard, RJ 11 NORTH UNION 1:11.27 DNS

Heat 3

1 Music, Cooper 11 NORTH UNION 59.56 59.65

2 Shetler, Keith 11 FCA HOMESCHOOL 1:01.00 59.79

3 Foust, John Paul 12 FCA HOMESCHOOL 1:00.13 59.83

4 Godfrey, James 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 1:00.78 1:00.46

5 Huguenin, Ashon 10 FCA HOMESCHOOL 1:01.89 1:00.95

6 Hilgenberg, Maddox 10 FCA HOMESCHOOL 59.77 1:00.97

7 Kemp, Jackson 9 NORTH UNION 1:00.44 1:00.99

8 Hao, Luke 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 1:01.00 1:03.30

Heat 4

1 Lichtenberger, Will 12 MARION PLEASANT 54.96 6

2 Hall, Ethan 11 MARION PLEASANT 57.95

3 Gruber, Xavier 10 NORTH UNION 1:09.62 1:01.93

4 Hannah, Wyatt 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 1:02.00 1:02.34

5 Stanley, Isaiah 11 FCA HOMESCHOOL 1:02.81 1:03.09

6 Hughes, Quentin 9 MARION PLEASANT 1:03.10

7 Ransome, Kory 9 NORTH UNION 1:12.49 1:11.27

Girls' 300m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Hoy, Kateri A 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 51.34 50.27 6

2 Jordan, Sarah 10 MARION PLEASANT 53.03 4

3 Robinson, Zoni 9 NORTH UNION 54.57 58.21 3

4 Ludwig, Kennedy 10 NORTH UNION 56.71 59.35 2

5 Stone, Gillian 12 NORTH UNION 1:04.75 1:00.43 1

-- Obenour, Taydon 12 MARION PLEASANT DNS



Heat 1

1 Hoy, Kateri A 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 51.34 50.27 6

2 Jordan, Sarah 10 MARION PLEASANT 53.03 4

3 Robinson, Zoni 9 NORTH UNION 54.57 58.21 3

4 Ludwig, Kennedy 10 NORTH UNION 56.71 59.35 2

5 Stone, Gillian 12 NORTH UNION 1:04.75 1:00.43 1

-- Obenour, Taydon 12 MARION PLEASANT DNS

Boys' 300m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Browning, Austin 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 41.31 6

2 Schall, Simon 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 43.42 43.22 4

3 Habbib, Zaim 9 NORTH UNION 47.27 47.31 3

4 Meyers, Jacob 10 MARION PLEASANT 47.77 2

5 Perriguey, Keean 10 MARION PLEASANT 50.18 1

6 Hancock, Samuel 10 NORTH UNION 53.82 55.70

Heat 1

1 Browning, Austin 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 41.31 6

2 Schall, Simon 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 43.42 43.22 4

3 Habbib, Zaim 9 NORTH UNION 47.27 47.31 3

4 Meyers, Jacob 10 MARION PLEASANT 47.77 2

5 Perriguey, Keean 10 MARION PLEASANT 50.18 1

6 Hancock, Samuel 10 NORTH UNION 53.82 55.70

Girls' 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Robinson, Nicole 12 MARION PLEASANT 2:44.52 6

2 Mask, Morgan 9 NORTH UNION 2:42.81 2:46.57 4

3 Shetler, Valerie 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 2:57.00 2:46.78 3

4 Rupp, Lilly 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 2:48.13 2

5 Slagle, Kenzie 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 2:54.00 2:50.17 1

6 Hazelrigg, Ella 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 2:56.07 2:56.20

7 Scholl, Abigail 10 FCA HOMESCHOOL 2:58.00 2:56.63

8 Tarr, Meredith 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 3:25.00 2:56.67

9 Hough, Emma 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 3:02.02 3:03.56

10 Vonderwell, Kate 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 3:12.17 3:04.07

11 Kanode, Teagan 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 3:06.73 3:04.85

12 Schildknecht, Rylie 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 3:16.11 3:11.91

13 Ailabouni, Betty 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 3:21.08 3:18.10

-- Bolton, Bridget 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 3:01.41 DNS

-- Berry, Kylie 10 MARION PLEASANT DNS



Heat 1

1 Robinson, Nicole 12 MARION PLEASANT 2:44.52 6

2 Mask, Morgan 9 NORTH UNION 2:42.81 2:46.57 4

3 Shetler, Valerie 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 2:57.00 2:46.78 3

4 Rupp, Lilly 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 2:48.13 2

5 Slagle, Kenzie 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 2:54.00 2:50.17 1

6 Hazelrigg, Ella 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 2:56.07 2:56.20

7 Scholl, Abigail 10 FCA HOMESCHOOL 2:58.00 2:56.63

8 Tarr, Meredith 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 3:25.00 2:56.67

9 Hough, Emma 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 3:02.02 3:03.56

10 Vonderwell, Kate 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 3:12.17 3:04.07

11 Kanode, Teagan 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 3:06.73 3:04.85

12 Schildknecht, Rylie 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 3:16.11 3:11.91

13 Ailabouni, Betty 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 3:21.08 3:18.10

-- Bolton, Bridget 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 3:01.41 DNS

-- Berry, Kylie 10 MARION PLEASANT DNS

Boys' 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Burton, Caleb 11 FCA HOMESCHOOL 2:10.00 2:03.61 6

2 McGinniss, Elijah 12 MARION PLEASANT 2:06.92 4

3 Stankus, Alex 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 2:07.65 3

4 Fedako, Eaton 12 FCA HOMESCHOOL 2:18.00 2:17.55 2

5 Simons, Will 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 2:16.57 2:20.25 1

6 Bonnell, Ben 11 NORTH UNION 2:17.63 2:23.66

7 Ball, Josiah 12 FCA HOMESCHOOL 2:20.00 2:25.70

8 Fedako, Fielding 11 FCA HOMESCHOOL 2:21.00 2:29.72

9 Stover, Charlie 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 2:49.67 2:33.77

10 Hughes, Ethan 12 FCA HOMESCHOOL 2:28.00 2:36.16

11 Long, Landon 10 NORTH UNION 2:44.64

12 Wolf, Nolan 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 2:55.89 2:49.96

-- Meyer, Zachary 10 NORTH UNION 2:15.45 DNS

-- Helder, Ben 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 2:42.21 DNS

Heat 1

1 Burton, Caleb 11 FCA HOMESCHOOL 2:10.00 2:03.61 6

2 McGinniss, Elijah 12 MARION PLEASANT 2:06.92 4

3 Stankus, Alex 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 2:07.65 3

4 Fedako, Eaton 12 FCA HOMESCHOOL 2:18.00 2:17.55 2

5 Simons, Will 9 FCA HOMESCHOOL 2:16.57 2:20.25 1

6 Bonnell, Ben 11 NORTH UNION 2:17.63 2:23.66

7 Ball, Josiah 12 FCA HOMESCHOOL 2:20.00 2:25.70

8 Fedako, Fielding 11 FCA HOMESCHOOL 2:21.00 2:29.72

9 Stover, Charlie 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 2:49.67 2:33.77

10 Hughes, Ethan 12 FCA HOMESCHOOL 2:28.00 2:36.16

11 Long, Landon 10 NORTH UNION 2:44.64

12 Wolf, Nolan 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 2:55.89 2:49.96

-- Meyer, Zachary 10 NORTH UNION 2:15.45 DNS

-- Helder, Ben 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 2:42.21 DNS



Girls' 200 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Taylor, Alexandra 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 29.97 29.44 6

2 Squires, Niluh 10 MARION PLEASANT 30.70 4

3 Giddens, Kate 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 32.00 31.88 3

4 Jordan, Natalie 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 30.20 31.97 2

5 Stacklin, Allison 12 NORTH UNION 31.18 32.50 1

6 Vine, Katelyn 9 NORTH UNION 32.21 33.15

7 Pfister, Jessanie 10 NORTH UNION 31.91 33.17

8 Weis, Caroline 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 34.17 33.71

9 Riffle, Reeslyn 9 NORTH UNION 30.16 34.10

10 Stotz, Lily 9 NORTH UNION 35.60 35.05

11 Abulaban, Farah 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 36.79 35.45

12 Kirby, Addison 9 NORTH UNION 33.97 35.63

13 Farrington, Ivy 9 NORTH UNION 35.43 36.58

14 Kohler, Kale 11 NORTH UNION 35.47 36.84

15 Spencer, Brynn 11 NORTH UNION 37.27 37.58

16 McIntire, Dallas 12 NORTH UNION 38.75

17 Spencer, Lanie 10 NORTH UNION 39.67 40.30

18 Bledsoe, Leah 10 NORTH UNION 39.73 40.77

-- Jordan, Paisley 9 NORTH UNION 33.24 DNS

-- Lindsey, Gabby 10 NORTH UNION 26.49 DNS

-- Rupp, Ruby 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 29.80 DNS

-- Kasulis, Anna 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 29.98 DNS

Heat 1

1 Taylor, Alexandra 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 29.97 29.44 6

2 Jordan, Natalie 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 30.20 31.97 2

3 Stacklin, Allison 12 NORTH UNION 31.18 32.50 1

4 Pfister, Jessanie 10 NORTH UNION 31.91 33.17

5 Riffle, Reeslyn 9 NORTH UNION 30.16 34.10

-- Lindsey, Gabby 10 NORTH UNION 26.49 DNS

-- Rupp, Ruby 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 29.80 DNS

-- Kasulis, Anna 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 29.98 DNS

Heat 2

1 Giddens, Kate 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 32.00 31.88 3

2 Vine, Katelyn 9 NORTH UNION 32.21 33.15

3 Weis, Caroline 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 34.17 33.71

4 Stotz, Lily 9 NORTH UNION 35.60 35.05

5 Kirby, Addison 9 NORTH UNION 33.97 35.63

6 Farrington, Ivy 9 NORTH UNION 35.43 36.58

7 Kohler, Kale 11 NORTH UNION 35.47 36.84

-- Jordan, Paisley 9 NORTH UNION 33.24 DNS

Heat 3

1 Squires, Niluh 10 MARION PLEASANT 30.70 4

2 Abulaban, Farah 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 36.79 35.45

3 Spencer, Brynn 11 NORTH UNION 37.27 37.58

4 McIntire, Dallas 12 NORTH UNION 38.75

5 Spencer, Lanie 10 NORTH UNION 39.67 40.30

6 Bledsoe, Leah 10 NORTH UNION 39.73 40.77



Boys' 200 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Murphy, Sean 12 MARION PLEASANT 24.12 6

2 Osborne, Griffin 11 NORTH UNION 23.35 24.39 4

3 Ross, Malakhi 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 24.10 24.69 3

4 Andrews, Mason 9 NORTH UNION 26.11 26.08 2

5 Prine, Liam 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 25.90 26.18 1

6 Hall, Ethan 11 MARION PLEASANT 26.44

7 Gruber, Xavier 10 NORTH UNION 27.48 26.46

8 Heminger, Jaxon 10 NORTH UNION 26.30 26.61

9 Messick, Eli 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 27.48 26.76

10 Hajjar, Nickolas 10 NORTH UNION 26.55 27.21

11 Ng, Kenny 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 26.10 27.39

12 Perriguey, Keean 10 MARION PLEASANT 27.54

13 Hillyard, RJ 11 NORTH UNION 28.28 27.70

14 Martinez, Christian 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 26.10 28.02

15 Hughes, Quentin 9 MARION PLEASANT 28.22

-- Hamilton, Carter 9 NORTH UNION 26.50 DNS

-- Blubaugh, Will 9 MARION PLEASANT DNS

-- Hall, Owen 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 24.50 DNS

-- Frijas, Mekai 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 25.30 DNS

-- Burwell, David 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 24.20 DNS

-- Brown, Luke 9 NORTH UNION 26.59 DNS

-- Mays, Hayden 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 24.10 DNS

-- Kyte, Trenor 10 NORTH UNION 28.08 DNS

-- Riffle, Kadrin 10 NORTH UNION 24.91 DNS

-- O'Reilly, Broden 9 NORTH UNION 26.31 DNS

-- Collier, Tim 12 NORTH UNION 30.43 DNS

-- Davis, Wyatt 12 NORTH UNION 25.61 DNS

Heat 1

1 Murphy, Sean 12 MARION PLEASANT 24.12 6

2 Osborne, Griffin 11 NORTH UNION 23.35 24.39 4

3 Ross, Malakhi 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 24.10 24.69 3

4 Perriguey, Keean 10 MARION PLEASANT 27.54

5 Hughes, Quentin 9 MARION PLEASANT 28.22

-- Hall, Owen 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 24.50 DNS

-- Riffle, Kadrin 10 NORTH UNION 24.91 DNS

-- Davis, Wyatt 12 NORTH UNION 25.61 DNS

Heat 2

1 Andrews, Mason 9 NORTH UNION 26.11 26.08 2

2 Prine, Liam 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 25.90 26.18 1

3 Heminger, Jaxon 10 NORTH UNION 26.30 26.61

4 Hajjar, Nickolas 10 NORTH UNION 26.55 27.21

5 Ng, Kenny 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 26.10 27.39

6 Martinez, Christian 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 26.10 28.02

-- Hamilton, Carter 9 NORTH UNION 26.50 DNS

-- O'Reilly, Broden 9 NORTH UNION 26.31 DNS



Heat 3

1 Hall, Ethan 11 MARION PLEASANT 26.44

2 Gruber, Xavier 10 NORTH UNION 27.48 26.46

3 Messick, Eli 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 27.48 26.76

4 Hillyard, RJ 11 NORTH UNION 28.28 27.70

-- Blubaugh, Will 9 MARION PLEASANT DNS

-- Brown, Luke 9 NORTH UNION 26.59 DNS

-- Kyte, Trenor 10 NORTH UNION 28.08 DNS

-- Collier, Tim 12 NORTH UNION 30.43 DNS

Heat 4

-- Frijas, Mekai 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 25.30 DNS

-- Burwell, David 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 24.20 DNS

-- Mays, Hayden 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 24.10 DNS

Girls' 3200 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Meyers, Olivia 11 MARION PLEASANT 14:52.17 6

Heat 1

1 Meyers, Olivia 11 MARION PLEASANT 14:52.17 6

Boys' 3200 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Dietsch, Joey 10 MARION PLEASANT 10:54.81 6

2 Plouck, Felix 10 NORTH UNION 11:02.34 4

3 Johnson, Nicholas 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 11:41.42 3

4 Burbacher, Zach 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 12:59.31 12:52.24 2

5 Marlette, Mack 9 NORTH UNION 12:53.05 1

6 Smith, Colton 9 NORTH UNION 12:54.37

-- Wagenblast, Nathan 10 MARION PLEASANT DNS

Heat 1

1 Dietsch, Joey 10 MARION PLEASANT 10:54.81 6

2 Plouck, Felix 10 NORTH UNION 11:02.34 4

3 Johnson, Nicholas 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 11:41.42 3

4 Burbacher, Zach 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 12:59.31 12:52.24 2

5 Marlette, Mack 9 NORTH UNION 12:53.05 1

6 Smith, Colton 9 NORTH UNION 12:54.37

-- Wagenblast, Nathan 10 MARION PLEASANT DNS



Girls' 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 MARION PLEASANT 'A' 4:42.72 6

1) Jordan, Sarah 10 2) Squires, Niluh 10 3) Robinson, Nicole 12 4) Obenour, Taydon 12

2 NORTH UNION 'A' 4:28.41 5:02.07 4

1) Amstutz, Savannah 12 2) Stacklin, Allison 12 3) Golinghorst, Lexi 10 4) Horne, Rylee 9

Heat 1

1 MARION PLEASANT 'A' 4:42.72 6

1) Jordan, Sarah 10 2) Squires, Niluh 10 3) Robinson, Nicole 12 4) Obenour, Taydon 12

2 NORTH UNION 'A' 4:28.41 5:02.07 4

1) Amstutz, Savannah 12 2) Stacklin, Allison 12 3) Golinghorst, Lexi 10 4) Horne, Rylee 9

Boys' 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 3:36.93 3:39.81 6

1) Godsey, Sincere 11 2) Miller, Ethan 12 3) Burwell, David 10 4) Samuel, Collin 9

2 MARION PLEASANT 'A' 3:42.61 4

1) Lichtenberger, Will 12 2) Meyers, Jacob 10 3) Murphy, Sean 12 4) McGinniss, Elijah 12

3 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'B' 3:52.84 2

1) Huss, Nathan 11 2) Pingry, Carson 12 3) Webb, Vander 11 4) Stankus, Alex 10

4 NORTH UNION 'A' 3:59.62 4:08.23

1) Bonnell, Ben 11 2) Lindsey, Dainon 10 3) Kemp, Jackson 9 4) Hajjar, Nickolas 10

5 NORTH UNION 'B' 4:31.84

1) Habbib, Zaim 9 2) Long, Landon 10 3) Hancock, Samuel 10 4) Huff, Trace 11

Heat 1

1 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 3:36.93 3:39.81 6

1) Godsey, Sincere 11 2) Miller, Ethan 12 3) Burwell, David 10 4) Samuel, Collin 9

2 MARION PLEASANT 'A' 3:42.61 4

1) Lichtenberger, Will 12 2) Meyers, Jacob 10 3) Murphy, Sean 12 4) McGinniss, Elijah 12

3 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'B' 3:52.84 2

1) Huss, Nathan 11 2) Pingry, Carson 12 3) Webb, Vander 11 4) Stankus, Alex 10

4 NORTH UNION 'A' 3:59.62 4:08.23

1) Bonnell, Ben 11 2) Lindsey, Dainon 10 3) Kemp, Jackson 9 4) Hajjar, Nickolas 10

5 NORTH UNION 'B' 4:31.84

1) Habbib, Zaim 9 2) Long, Landon 10 3) Hancock, Samuel 10 4) Huff, Trace 11



Girls' Shot Put Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Colegrove, Kailyn 10 NORTH UNION 29-09.50 6

27-09.00 29-09.50 29-09.50 27-10.25

2 O'Donnell, Madalyn 9 MARION PLEASANT 28-04.50 4

28-04.50 Foul 26-02.50 26-07.75

3 Temple, Ella 10 NORTH UNION 27-11.00 3

27-11.00 27-05.00 26-11.00 27-06.25

4 Ufferman, Josie 11 NORTH UNION 27-11.00 2

26-09.00 27-11.00 25-01.25 23-02.00

5 Mooney, Addison 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 27-00.50 27-09.00 1

27-03.00 25-02.00 26-04.50 27-09.00

6 Schroeder, Emmie 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 27-03.00

27-03.00 27-00.00 25-02.00 25-08.00

7 Baldwin, Audrey 12 NORTH UNION 26-10.00

26-10.00 26-03.00 26-06.50 25-11.25

8 Mcelroy, Andi 9 NORTH UNION 23-09.75

22-08.50 20-10.50 22-03.00 23-09.75

9 Pyle, Abigail 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 23-00.00 23-07.00

21-03.00 23-02.50 21-04.50 23-07.00

10 Murphy, Emma 9 NORTH UNION 23-00.75

21-00.50 23-00.75 21-10.00 21-02.25

11 Hooghe, Mallory 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 23-00.00 22-10.00

20-06.75 21-01.50 20-08.50 22-10.00

12 Donohue, Montana 12 NORTH UNION 21-10.50

18-00.00 21-02.50 21-10.50 21-07.50

13 Mcintire, Ashton 9 NORTH UNION 19-04.00

19-04.00 18-06.25 19-04.00 18-09.50

14 Workman, Delaney 9 NORTH UNION 19-03.25

19-03.25 17-09.25 17-09.00 19-00.50

15 Graham, Kyndal 9 NORTH UNION 17-07.00

17-04.00 17-07.00 16-11.50 17-04.00

-- Barnett, Nevaeh 9 NORTH UNION DNS

Flight 1

1 Colegrove, Kailyn 10 NORTH UNION 29-09.50 6

27-09.00 29-09.50 29-09.50 27-10.25

2 O'Donnell, Madalyn 9 MARION PLEASANT 28-04.50 4

28-04.50 Foul 26-02.50 26-07.75

3 Baldwin, Audrey 12 NORTH UNION 26-10.00

26-10.00 26-03.00 26-06.50 25-11.25

4 Mcelroy, Andi 9 NORTH UNION 23-09.75

22-08.50 20-10.50 22-03.00 23-09.75

5 Donohue, Montana 12 NORTH UNION 21-10.50

18-00.00 21-02.50 21-10.50 21-07.50

6 Mcintire, Ashton 9 NORTH UNION 19-04.00

19-04.00 18-06.25 19-04.00 18-09.50

7 Workman, Delaney 9 NORTH UNION 19-03.25

19-03.25 17-09.25 17-09.00 19-00.50

-- Barnett, Nevaeh 9 NORTH UNION DNS



Flight 2

1 Temple, Ella 10 NORTH UNION 27-11.00 3

27-11.00 27-05.00 26-11.00 27-06.25

2 Ufferman, Josie 11 NORTH UNION 27-11.00 2

26-09.00 27-11.00 25-01.25 23-02.00

3 Mooney, Addison 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 27-00.50 27-09.00 1

27-03.00 25-02.00 26-04.50 27-09.00

4 Schroeder, Emmie 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 27-03.00

27-03.00 27-00.00 25-02.00 25-08.00

5 Pyle, Abigail 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 23-00.00 23-07.00

21-03.00 23-02.50 21-04.50 23-07.00

6 Murphy, Emma 9 NORTH UNION 23-00.75

21-00.50 23-00.75 21-10.00 21-02.25

7 Hooghe, Mallory 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 23-00.00 22-10.00

20-06.75 21-01.50 20-08.50 22-10.00

8 Graham, Kyndal 9 NORTH UNION 17-07.00

17-04.00 17-07.00 16-11.50 17-04.00



Boys' Shot Put Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Potts, Gavin 11 NORTH UNION 38-04.75 6

35-00.25 33-05.00 38-04.75 Foul

2 Miller, Ethan 11 NORTH UNION 38-02.50 4

36-01.00 36-08.00 36-06.75 38-02.50

3 Murphy, Connor 12 MARION PLEASANT 37-01.00 3

34-08.00 37-01.00 35-11.00 36-01.50

4 Condit, Logan 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 36-11.00 2

35-03.00 35-03.00 36-11.00 35-04.50

5 Lewis, Noah 12 NORTH UNION 35-04.75 1

34-09.00 35-00.00 34-07.50 35-04.75

6 Dible, Landry 11 NORTH UNION 34-04.75

33-00.25 34-04.75 31-11.50 31-05.50

7 Coffey, Bryson 10 MARION PLEASANT 33-08.75

32-10.00 33-08.75 31-09.25 29-10.50

8 Smith, Brock 11 NORTH UNION 33-08.25

Foul 33-08.25 32-03.00 30-11.75

9 Blair, Eddie 11 NORTH UNION 33-04.00

30-03.25 33-04.00 32-06.75 30-07.25

10 O'Reilly, Broden 9 NORTH UNION 33-02.00

33-02.00 31-09.00 31-02.50 Foul

11 Wood, Peyton 10 NORTH UNION 33-01.00

31-11.00 33-01.00 30-01.00 31-05.25

12 Skaggs, Ashton 10 NORTH UNION 33-00.50

31-11.50 33-00.50 30-06.00 30-09.00

13 Lewis, Trey 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 32-08.50

Foul Foul 32-08.50 32-08.50

14 Kulha, Jake 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 33-01.00 30-09.75

29-01.00 30-09.75 28-03.25 28-08.75

15 Cobb, Connor 10 NORTH UNION 30-06.00

28-08.00 30-06.00 25-04.50 30-03.75

16 Gorman, Ethan 9 NORTH UNION 30-04.00

30-04.00 28-02.25 29-02.00 29-11.00

17 McKinney, Evan 9 MARION PLEASANT 30-03.50

30-01.00 28-09.00 29-09.00 30-03.50

18 Horn, Karson 9 MARION PLEASANT 30-02.00

30-02.00 26-04.00 28-03.50 25-06.50

19 Duvall, Easton 9 NORTH UNION 28-07.00

28-07.00 26-08.75 27-04.75 27-08.75

20 Spriggs, Reese 11 NORTH UNION 28-06.50

28-06.50 26-08.00 28-00.25 26-04.50

21 Ransome, Kory 9 NORTH UNION 26-07.25

26-01.00 25-06.00 25-07.50 26-07.25

22 Kanode, Conor 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 24-00.00 24-00.25

23-10.00 23-05.50 23-03.00 24-00.25

23 Carey, Caiden 9 NORTH UNION 23-04.50

22-11.00 22-10.00 22-09.00 23-04.50

24 Staley, Brady 10 NORTH UNION 16-02.75

16-02.75 15-10.00 14-04.50 15-07.00



-- Mendoza, Romeo 9 NORTH UNION DNS

Flight 1

1 Miller, Ethan 11 NORTH UNION 38-02.50 4

36-01.00 36-08.00 36-06.75 38-02.50

2 Murphy, Connor 12 MARION PLEASANT 37-01.00 3

34-08.00 37-01.00 35-11.00 36-01.50

3 Condit, Logan 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 36-11.00 2

35-03.00 35-03.00 36-11.00 35-04.50

4 Coffey, Bryson 10 MARION PLEASANT 33-08.75

32-10.00 33-08.75 31-09.25 29-10.50

5 O'Reilly, Broden 9 NORTH UNION 33-02.00

33-02.00 31-09.00 31-02.50 Foul

6 Wood, Peyton 10 NORTH UNION 33-01.00

31-11.00 33-01.00 30-01.00 31-05.25

7 Skaggs, Ashton 10 NORTH UNION 33-00.50

31-11.50 33-00.50 30-06.00 30-09.00

8 McKinney, Evan 9 MARION PLEASANT 30-03.50

30-01.00 28-09.00 29-09.00 30-03.50

9 Horn, Karson 9 MARION PLEASANT 30-02.00

30-02.00 26-04.00 28-03.50 25-06.50

10 Ransome, Kory 9 NORTH UNION 26-07.25

26-01.00 25-06.00 25-07.50 26-07.25

11 Staley, Brady 10 NORTH UNION 16-02.75

16-02.75 15-10.00 14-04.50 15-07.00

-- Mendoza, Romeo 9 NORTH UNION DNS



Flight 2

1 Potts, Gavin 11 NORTH UNION 38-04.75 6

35-00.25 33-05.00 38-04.75 Foul

2 Lewis, Noah 12 NORTH UNION 35-04.75 1

34-09.00 35-00.00 34-07.50 35-04.75

3 Dible, Landry 11 NORTH UNION 34-04.75

33-00.25 34-04.75 31-11.50 31-05.50

4 Smith, Brock 11 NORTH UNION 33-08.25

Foul 33-08.25 32-03.00 30-11.75

5 Blair, Eddie 11 NORTH UNION 33-04.00

30-03.25 33-04.00 32-06.75 30-07.25

6 Lewis, Trey 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 32-08.50

Foul Foul 32-08.50 32-08.50

7 Kulha, Jake 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 33-01.00 30-09.75

29-01.00 30-09.75 28-03.25 28-08.75

8 Cobb, Connor 10 NORTH UNION 30-06.00

28-08.00 30-06.00 25-04.50 30-03.75

9 Gorman, Ethan 9 NORTH UNION 30-04.00

30-04.00 28-02.25 29-02.00 29-11.00

10 Duvall, Easton 9 NORTH UNION 28-07.00

28-07.00 26-08.75 27-04.75 27-08.75

11 Spriggs, Reese 11 NORTH UNION 28-06.50

28-06.50 26-08.00 28-00.25 26-04.50

12 Kanode, Conor 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 24-00.00 24-00.25

23-10.00 23-05.50 23-03.00 24-00.25

13 Carey, Caiden 9 NORTH UNION 23-04.50

22-11.00 22-10.00 22-09.00 23-04.50



Girls' Discus Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Pyle, Abigail 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 84-05.00 91-04.00 6

85-03.00 81-03.00 91-04.00 82-09.00

2 Ufferman, Josie 11 NORTH UNION 83-09.00 4

81-04.00 76-08.00 83-09.00 Foul

3 Mooney, Addison 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 82-09.00 76-06.00 3

76-06.00 76-05.00 73-07.00 Foul

4 O'Donnell, Madalyn 9 MARION PLEASANT 71-04.00 2

69-07.00 71-04.00 Foul 68-00.00

5 Mcelroy, Andi 9 NORTH UNION 67-08.00 1

Foul Foul 63-09.00 67-08.00

6 Jordan, Natalie 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 66-00.00 65-07.00

65-07.00 65-02.00 63-04.00 64-01.00

7 Donohue, Montana 12 NORTH UNION 63-06.00

51-00.00 54-08.00 Foul 63-06.00

8 Temple, Ella 10 NORTH UNION 62-04.00

62-02.00 60-00.00 62-04.00 Foul

9 Murphy, Emma 9 NORTH UNION 57-05.00

57-05.00 49-04.00 53-04.00 50-06.00

10 Mcintire, Ashton 9 NORTH UNION 55-03.00

Foul 55-03.00 51-01.00 Foul

11 Schroeder, Emmie 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 54-04.00

53-00.00 52-09.00 54-04.00 52-05.00

12 Graham, Kyndal 9 NORTH UNION 49-00.00

47-04.00 45-00.00 49-00.00 47-08.00

13 Hooghe, Mallory 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 40-03.00 46-03.00

41-02.00 40-09.00 Foul 46-03.00

14 Baldwin, Audrey 12 NORTH UNION 43-00.00

34-09.00 37-08.00 35-02.00 43-00.00

15 Workman, Delaney 9 NORTH UNION 36-06.00

36-06.00 33-09.00 32-09.00 Foul

-- Barnett, Nevaeh 9 NORTH UNION DNS

Flight 1

1 Ufferman, Josie 11 NORTH UNION 83-09.00 4

81-04.00 76-08.00 83-09.00 Foul

2 O'Donnell, Madalyn 9 MARION PLEASANT 71-04.00 2

69-07.00 71-04.00 Foul 68-00.00

3 Mcelroy, Andi 9 NORTH UNION 67-08.00 1

Foul Foul 63-09.00 67-08.00

4 Donohue, Montana 12 NORTH UNION 63-06.00

51-00.00 54-08.00 Foul 63-06.00

5 Temple, Ella 10 NORTH UNION 62-04.00

62-02.00 60-00.00 62-04.00 Foul

6 Graham, Kyndal 9 NORTH UNION 49-00.00

47-04.00 45-00.00 49-00.00 47-08.00

7 Baldwin, Audrey 12 NORTH UNION 43-00.00

34-09.00 37-08.00 35-02.00 43-00.00

-- Barnett, Nevaeh 9 NORTH UNION DNS



Flight 2

1 Pyle, Abigail 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 84-05.00 91-04.00 6

85-03.00 81-03.00 91-04.00 82-09.00

2 Mooney, Addison 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 82-09.00 76-06.00 3

76-06.00 76-05.00 73-07.00 Foul

3 Jordan, Natalie 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 66-00.00 65-07.00

65-07.00 65-02.00 63-04.00 64-01.00

4 Murphy, Emma 9 NORTH UNION 57-05.00

57-05.00 49-04.00 53-04.00 50-06.00

5 Mcintire, Ashton 9 NORTH UNION 55-03.00

Foul 55-03.00 51-01.00 Foul

6 Schroeder, Emmie 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 54-04.00

53-00.00 52-09.00 54-04.00 52-05.00

7 Hooghe, Mallory 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 40-03.00 46-03.00

41-02.00 40-09.00 Foul 46-03.00

8 Workman, Delaney 9 NORTH UNION 36-06.00

36-06.00 33-09.00 32-09.00 Foul



Boys' Discus Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Miller, Ethan 11 NORTH UNION 122-04.00 6

122-04.00 113-05.00 Foul 108-05.00

2 O'Reilly, Broden 9 NORTH UNION 104-06.00 4

104-06.00 101-01.00 99-08.00 101-05.00

3 Murphy, Connor 12 MARION PLEASANT 92-07.00 3

91-09.00 92-07.00 91-09.00 85-05.00

4 Kanode, Conor 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 77-00.00 90-09.00 2

Foul 87-00.00 90-09.00 66-02.00

5 Dible, Landry 11 NORTH UNION 89-01.00 1

89-01.00 78-05.00 86-07.00 85-00.00

6 Condit, Logan 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 83-08.00

Foul Foul 83-08.00 Foul

7 Wood, Peyton 10 NORTH UNION 76-01.00

76-01.00 Foul 67-07.00 70-02.00

8 Coffey, Bryson 10 MARION PLEASANT 75-04.00

49-04.00 75-04.00 70-09.00 67-09.00

9 Kulha, Jake 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 74-07.00

74-07.00 71-07.00 Foul Foul

10 McKinney, Evan 9 MARION PLEASANT 73-05.00

60-05.00 71-02.00 65-06.00 73-05.00

11 Horn, Karson 9 MARION PLEASANT 69-09.00

69-09.00 67-06.00 Foul 65-02.00

12 Skaggs, Ashton 10 NORTH UNION 69-05.00

63-02.00 69-05.00 Foul 63-06.00

13 Lewis, Noah 12 NORTH UNION 68-00.00

65-02.00 68-00.00 66-05.00 55-00.00

14 Gorman, Ethan 9 NORTH UNION 65-02.00

62-01.00 65-02.00 53-03.00 54-08.00

15 Lewis, Trey 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 59-08.00

59-08.00 Foul Foul Foul

16 Spriggs, Reese 11 NORTH UNION 59-07.00

49-02.00 Foul 59-07.00 57-04.00

17 Carey, Caiden 9 NORTH UNION 58-01.00

54-01.00 58-01.00 Foul 54-01.00

18 Cobb, Connor 10 NORTH UNION 55-05.00

52-04.00 Foul 45-08.00 55-05.00

19 Duvall, Easton 9 NORTH UNION 43-05.00

43-05.00 36-08.00 34-04.00 Foul

20 Staley, Brady 10 NORTH UNION 38-09.00

38-00.00 Foul 37-03.00 38-09.00

-- Blair, Eddie 11 NORTH UNION DNS

-- Mendoza, Romeo 9 NORTH UNION DNS



Flight 1

1 Murphy, Connor 12 MARION PLEASANT 92-07.00 3

91-09.00 92-07.00 91-09.00 85-05.00

2 Dible, Landry 11 NORTH UNION 89-01.00 1

89-01.00 78-05.00 86-07.00 85-00.00

3 Condit, Logan 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 83-08.00

Foul Foul 83-08.00 Foul

4 Wood, Peyton 10 NORTH UNION 76-01.00

76-01.00 Foul 67-07.00 70-02.00

5 Skaggs, Ashton 10 NORTH UNION 69-05.00

63-02.00 69-05.00 Foul 63-06.00

6 Gorman, Ethan 9 NORTH UNION 65-02.00

62-01.00 65-02.00 53-03.00 54-08.00

7 Lewis, Trey 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 59-08.00

59-08.00 Foul Foul Foul

8 Spriggs, Reese 11 NORTH UNION 59-07.00

49-02.00 Foul 59-07.00 57-04.00

9 Carey, Caiden 9 NORTH UNION 58-01.00

54-01.00 58-01.00 Foul 54-01.00

10 Duvall, Easton 9 NORTH UNION 43-05.00

43-05.00 36-08.00 34-04.00 Foul

11 Staley, Brady 10 NORTH UNION 38-09.00

38-00.00 Foul 37-03.00 38-09.00

Flight 2

1 Miller, Ethan 11 NORTH UNION 122-04.00 6

122-04.00 113-05.00 Foul 108-05.00

2 O'Reilly, Broden 9 NORTH UNION 104-06.00 4

104-06.00 101-01.00 99-08.00 101-05.00

3 Kanode, Conor 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 77-00.00 90-09.00 2

Foul 87-00.00 90-09.00 66-02.00

4 Coffey, Bryson 10 MARION PLEASANT 75-04.00

49-04.00 75-04.00 70-09.00 67-09.00

5 Kulha, Jake 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 74-07.00

74-07.00 71-07.00 Foul Foul

6 McKinney, Evan 9 MARION PLEASANT 73-05.00

60-05.00 71-02.00 65-06.00 73-05.00

7 Horn, Karson 9 MARION PLEASANT 69-09.00

69-09.00 67-06.00 Foul 65-02.00

8 Lewis, Noah 12 NORTH UNION 68-00.00

65-02.00 68-00.00 66-05.00 55-00.00

9 Cobb, Connor 10 NORTH UNION 55-05.00

52-04.00 Foul 45-08.00 55-05.00

-- Blair, Eddie 11 NORTH UNION DNS

-- Mendoza, Romeo 9 NORTH UNION DNS



Girls' High Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 McMillen, Tegan 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 4-10.00 4-08.00 6

4-02.00

O

4-04.00

O

4-06.00

O

4-08.00

XO

4-10.00

P

5-00.00

XXX

2 Blevins, Glory 9 NORTH UNION 4-09.00 4-06.00 4

4-04.00

XO

4-06.00

XO

4-08.00

XXX

3 Wood, Kynslee 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 4-04.00 4-04.00 3

4-00.00

XO

4-02.00

O

4-04.00

O

4-06.00

XXX

4 Robinson, Nicole 12 MARION PLEASANT 4-02.00 2

4-00.00

O

4-02.00

XO

4-04.00

XXX

-- Olney, Elly 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY DNS

Flight 1

1 McMillen, Tegan 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 4-10.00 4-08.00 6

4-02.00

O

4-04.00

O

4-06.00

O

4-08.00

XO

4-10.00

P

5-00.00

XXX

2 Blevins, Glory 9 NORTH UNION 4-09.00 4-06.00 4

4-04.00

XO

4-06.00

XO

4-08.00

XXX

3 Wood, Kynslee 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 4-04.00 4-04.00 3

4-00.00

XO

4-02.00

O

4-04.00

O

4-06.00

XXX

4 Robinson, Nicole 12 MARION PLEASANT 4-02.00 2

4-00.00

O

4-02.00

XO

4-04.00

XXX

-- Olney, Elly 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY DNS



Boys' High Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Jones, LeDon 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 5-06.00 5-08.00 6

5-02.00

O

5-04.00

XO

5-06.00

XO

5-08.00

XO

2 Meyers, Jacob 10 MARION PLEASANT 5-06.00 4

5-00.00

O

5-02.00

O

5-04.00

O

5-06.00

XO

5-08.00

XXX

3 Hall, Owen 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 5-04.00 3

5-02.00

O

5-04.00

O

5-06.00

P

4 Lindsey, Dainon 10 NORTH UNION 5-04.00 5-02.00 2

5-00.00

O

5-02.00

XO

5-04.00

XXX

5 Huss, Nathan 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 5-02.00 5-00.00 0.5

5-00.00

XXO

5-02.00

XXX

5 Leavitt, Max 11 NORTH UNION 5-04.00 5-00.00 0.5

5-00.00

XXO

5-02.00

XXX

-- Schall, Simon 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY DNS

-- Roettger, Noah 11 MARION PLEASANT NH

5-00.00

XXX

-- Scowden, Braedon 12 NORTH UNION 5-10.00 NH

5-00.00

XXX



Flight 1

1 Jones, LeDon 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 5-06.00 5-08.00 6

5-02.00

O

5-04.00

XO

5-06.00

XO

5-08.00

XO

2 Meyers, Jacob 10 MARION PLEASANT 5-06.00 4

5-00.00

O

5-02.00

O

5-04.00

O

5-06.00

XO

5-08.00

XXX

3 Hall, Owen 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 5-04.00 3

5-02.00

O

5-04.00

O

5-06.00

P

4 Lindsey, Dainon 10 NORTH UNION 5-04.00 5-02.00 2

5-00.00

O

5-02.00

XO

5-04.00

XXX

5 Huss, Nathan 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 5-02.00 5-00.00 0.5

5-00.00

XXO

5-02.00

XXX

5 Leavitt, Max 11 NORTH UNION 5-04.00 5-00.00 0.5

5-00.00

XXO

5-02.00

XXX

-- Schall, Simon 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY DNS

-- Roettger, Noah 11 MARION PLEASANT NH

5-00.00

XXX

-- Scowden, Braedon 12 NORTH UNION 5-10.00 NH

5-00.00

XXX



Girls' Long Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Lindsey, Gabby 10 NORTH UNION 18-03.00 16-06.75 6

14-11.75 16-06.75 16-03.50 16-01.75

2 Kasulis, Anna 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 14-07.00 15-00.75 4

14-07.00 12-08.50 14-06.00 15-00.75

3 Blevins, Glory 9 NORTH UNION 14-07.50 3

14-03.75 13-03.25 14-04.75 14-07.50

4 Giddens, Kate 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 14-00.00 14-05.75 2

14-05.75 12-06.50 12-05.50 14-01.50

5 Pfister, Jessanie 10 NORTH UNION 15-00.00 13-06.50 1

13-01.00 13-06.50 12-08.00 12-11.50

6 Horne, Rylee 9 NORTH UNION 12-02.75

Foul 12-02.75 11-01.00 11-00.50

7 Jordan, Caroline 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13-07.00 12-01.00

Foul Foul 12-01.00 Foul

8 Smith, Kinley 11 NORTH UNION 11-08.50

Foul 11-08.50 Foul 11-06.00

9 Gwinner, Rylie 9 MARION PLEASANT 11-07.75

9-06.75 10-07.50 11-07.75 Foul

10 Timmons, Maddie 9 MARION PLEASANT 11-02.00

9-05.25 10-02.00 9-10.25 11-02.00

11 Spencer, Lanie 10 NORTH UNION 10-10.00

10-02.00 10-05.75 10-10.00 10-09.00

12 Campbell, Allison 9 MARION PLEASANT 10-09.75

Foul Foul 10-09.75 9-00.75

13 Bledsoe, Leah 10 NORTH UNION 10-06.75

Foul Foul 10-06.75 Foul



Flight 1

1 Lindsey, Gabby 10 NORTH UNION 18-03.00 16-06.75 6

14-11.75 16-06.75 16-03.50 16-01.75

2 Kasulis, Anna 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 14-07.00 15-00.75 4

14-07.00 12-08.50 14-06.00 15-00.75

3 Blevins, Glory 9 NORTH UNION 14-07.50 3

14-03.75 13-03.25 14-04.75 14-07.50

4 Giddens, Kate 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 14-00.00 14-05.75 2

14-05.75 12-06.50 12-05.50 14-01.50

5 Pfister, Jessanie 10 NORTH UNION 15-00.00 13-06.50 1

13-01.00 13-06.50 12-08.00 12-11.50

6 Horne, Rylee 9 NORTH UNION 12-02.75

Foul 12-02.75 11-01.00 11-00.50

7 Jordan, Caroline 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13-07.00 12-01.00

Foul Foul 12-01.00 Foul

8 Smith, Kinley 11 NORTH UNION 11-08.50

Foul 11-08.50 Foul 11-06.00

9 Gwinner, Rylie 9 MARION PLEASANT 11-07.75

9-06.75 10-07.50 11-07.75 Foul

10 Timmons, Maddie 9 MARION PLEASANT 11-02.00

9-05.25 10-02.00 9-10.25 11-02.00

11 Spencer, Lanie 10 NORTH UNION 10-10.00

10-02.00 10-05.75 10-10.00 10-09.00

12 Campbell, Allison 9 MARION PLEASANT 10-09.75

Foul Foul 10-09.75 9-00.75

13 Bledsoe, Leah 10 NORTH UNION 10-06.75

Foul Foul 10-06.75 Foul



Boys' Long Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Davis, Wyatt 12 NORTH UNION 21-08.50 19-10.50 6

18-05.00 19-03.50 19-10.50 18-04.50

2 Schoonover, Liam 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 19-02.00 4

18-11.00 19-02.00 Foul Pass

3 Kemp, Jackson 9 NORTH UNION 17-07.00 18-05.00 3

17-03.50 18-05.00 17-09.50 Foul

4 Samuel, Collin 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 20-06.50 18-02.00 2

18-02.00 Foul 16-09.50 Pass

5 Halpin, Cooper 10 MARION PLEASANT 17-07.00 1

17-07.00 15-07.00 Foul Foul

6 Schibler, Luke 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 17-00.50 17-03.50

17-03.50 14-08.00 Foul 13-07.00

7 Perriguey, Keean 10 MARION PLEASANT 17-02.00

15-07.00 17-02.00 Foul 16-07.00

8 Gibson, Gus 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 17-09.50 16-09.50

16-03.50 16-08.50 16-03.00 16-09.50

9 Frijas, Mekai 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 16-05.00

16-04.00 Foul 16-05.00 16-05.00

10 Scowden, Braedon 12 NORTH UNION 20-03.75 16-02.00

15-09.00 15-10.00 12-07.50 16-02.00

11 Martinez, Christian 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 15-06.50

15-06.50 14-09.50 15-01.00 Pass

12 Smith, Colton 9 NORTH UNION 14-01.75 14-07.00

14-07.00 14-05.50 10-10.00 13-03.50

13 Hancock, Samuel 10 NORTH UNION 13-10.50 13-08.00

12-09.50 13-08.00 12-08.50 Foul

14 Kulha, Jake 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13-07.50 13-07.00

13-07.00 13-04.50 Pass Pass

15 Granlee, Tristan 10 NORTH UNION 12-11.50

Foul 12-09.25 12-11.50 Pass

-- Condit, Logan 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 17-08.00 DNS



Flight 1

1 Davis, Wyatt 12 NORTH UNION 21-08.50 19-10.50 6

18-05.00 19-03.50 19-10.50 18-04.50

2 Schoonover, Liam 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 19-02.00 4

18-11.00 19-02.00 Foul Pass

3 Kemp, Jackson 9 NORTH UNION 17-07.00 18-05.00 3

17-03.50 18-05.00 17-09.50 Foul

4 Samuel, Collin 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 20-06.50 18-02.00 2

18-02.00 Foul 16-09.50 Pass

5 Halpin, Cooper 10 MARION PLEASANT 17-07.00 1

17-07.00 15-07.00 Foul Foul

6 Schibler, Luke 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 17-00.50 17-03.50

17-03.50 14-08.00 Foul 13-07.00

7 Perriguey, Keean 10 MARION PLEASANT 17-02.00

15-07.00 17-02.00 Foul 16-07.00

8 Gibson, Gus 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 17-09.50 16-09.50

16-03.50 16-08.50 16-03.00 16-09.50

9 Frijas, Mekai 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 16-05.00

16-04.00 Foul 16-05.00 16-05.00

10 Scowden, Braedon 12 NORTH UNION 20-03.75 16-02.00

15-09.00 15-10.00 12-07.50 16-02.00

11 Martinez, Christian 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 15-06.50

15-06.50 14-09.50 15-01.00 Pass

12 Smith, Colton 9 NORTH UNION 14-01.75 14-07.00

14-07.00 14-05.50 10-10.00 13-03.50

13 Hancock, Samuel 10 NORTH UNION 13-10.50 13-08.00

12-09.50 13-08.00 12-08.50 Foul

14 Kulha, Jake 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13-07.50 13-07.00

13-07.00 13-04.50 Pass Pass

15 Granlee, Tristan 10 NORTH UNION 12-11.50

Foul 12-09.25 12-11.50 Pass

-- Condit, Logan 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 17-08.00 DNS

Girls' Triple Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Pfister, Jessanie 10 NORTH UNION 29-09.50 6

29-05.00 29-01.00 28-11.00 29-09.50

2 Giddens, Kate 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 28-03.50 4

28-03.50 Foul 24-06.00 Foul

3 Taylor, Alexandra 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 25-10.00 3

24-06.50 25-10.00 25-02.00 Foul

Flight 1

1 Pfister, Jessanie 10 NORTH UNION 29-09.50 6

29-05.00 29-01.00 28-11.00 29-09.50

2 Giddens, Kate 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 28-03.50 4

28-03.50 Foul 24-06.00 Foul

3 Taylor, Alexandra 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 25-10.00 3

24-06.50 25-10.00 25-02.00 Foul



Boys' Triple Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Gibson, Gus 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 36-03.00 6

34-00.00 36-03.00 34-02.50 34-01.50

2 Schibler, Luke 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 35-10.50 4

35-10.50 Foul 34-04.00 35-08.50

3 Jones, LeDon 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 34-11.50 3

33-00.50 34-04.00 34-11.50 33-04.00

4 Stacklin, Wyatt 9 NORTH UNION 28-08.50 2

Foul 28-08.50 28-08.00 28-01.00

-- Schoonover, Liam 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY DNS

Flight 1

1 Gibson, Gus 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 36-03.00 6

34-00.00 36-03.00 34-02.50 34-01.50

2 Schibler, Luke 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 35-10.50 4

35-10.50 Foul 34-04.00 35-08.50

3 Jones, LeDon 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 34-11.50 3

33-00.50 34-04.00 34-11.50 33-04.00

4 Stacklin, Wyatt 9 NORTH UNION 28-08.50 2

Foul 28-08.50 28-08.00 28-01.00

-- Schoonover, Liam 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY DNS


